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Damen Team

1 Hrach, Sabine Aktive Bürger 1 39

2 Kelly, Marion Aktive Bürger 1 42

3 Schukalla, Dorothea KDFB 1 45

3 Keck, Sylvia LVM Versicherung 45

3 Kraus, Corinna Tennis 3 45

6 Schukalla, Helga KDFB 1 46

7 Walter, Elisabeth Tennis 2 47

8 Zinke, Elisabeth KDFB 2 48

9 Melcher, Barbara KDFB 2 50

10 Schantl, Monika KDFB 1 51

10 Holzapfel, Silvia Minigolf-Freunde Neutraubling 51

12 Dirlmeier, Sonja LVM Versicherung 53

12 Burgemeister, Annemarie OGV Neutraubling Damen 53

14 Lauterbach, Sabine Aktive Bürger 2 54

14 Ehehalt, Helga OGV Neutraubling Damen 54

14 Sturm, Reinhilde Tennis 2 54

17 Kossmann, Veronika Siemens  2 55

18 Nguyen, Mai Tennis 3 58

19 Gumbrecht, Inge Aktive Bürger 2 60

19 Barth, Anna Tennis 2 60

20 Hackl, Josi Tennis 4 60

22 Meinert, Margit Seerose Neutraubling I 65

23 Zelenka, Anna OGV Neutraubling Damen 67

24 Machatsch, Heide Seerose Neutraubling II 71

25 Wüst, Barbara Seerose Neutraubling I 72

26 Zelenka, Karin OGV Neutraubling Damen 74

27 Rieder, Olga KDFB 2 76

28 Eder, Anna Junge Union  2 77



Herren Team

1 Lauterbach, Ulrich Aktive Bürger 1 35

2 Rigol, Max Siemens  1 37

3 Koch, Tobias Tennis 3 37

4 Fischer, Franz Siemens  1 38

5 Kelly, Justin Aktive Bürger 2 39

6 Schicker, Dr. Edwin Aktive Bürger 1 40

7 Keck, Hans LVM Versicherung 40

8 Albang, Dieter Siemens  1 40

9 Blüml, Franz Junge Union  1 41

10 Hackl, Richard Tennis 1 42

11 Melcher, Michael CSU Neutraubling 43

12 Ziegler, Walter Minigolf-Freunde Neutraubling 44

13 Zelenka, Martin OGV Neutraubling Herren 44

14 Schantl, Thomas Junge Union  1 44

15 Gatzke, Horst Tennis 1 45

16 Matz, Christian CSU Neutraubling 46

17 Dörner, Harry Junge Union  1 46

18 Walter, Günter Tennis 1 47

19 Martin, Uwe OGV Neutraubling Herren 47

20 Kuhberger, Erich Minigolf-Freunde Neutraubling 47

21 Hullin, Udo LVM Versicherung 47

22 Gumbrecht, Rolf Aktive Bürger 2 47

23 Sturm, Franz Tennis 4 48

24 Nierlich, Maik CSU Neutraubling 48

25 Karl, Rupert Tennis 4 49

26 Werbel, Patrik Siemens  2 50

27 Rackwitz, Marcel Junge Union  2 50

28 Meinert, Manfred Seerose Neutraubling I 51

29 Machatsch, Peter Seerose Neutraubling II 51

30 Barth, Georg Tennis 1 51

31 Berghofer, Otto Siemens  2 52

32 Popp, Helmut Minigolf-Freunde Neutraubling 53

33 Gabler, Thomas CSU Neutraubling 56

34 Kraus, Michael Tennis 3 58

35 Ehehalt, Lothar OGV Neutraubling Herren 59

36 Weiß, Jan Junge Union  2 62

37 Wüst, Helmut Seerose Neutraubling I 67

38 Burgemeister, Martin OGV Neutraubling Herren 69

39 Klein, Jan Seerose Neutraubling II 72

40 Weiß, Ben Junge Union  2 75

41 Stuber, Dennis Siemens  1 0

42 Dinkevich, Jonathan Seerose Neutraubling II 0



1. Aktive Bürger 1

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Hrach, Sabine 39 0 39 39,000

Kelly, Marion 42 0 42 42,000

Lauterbach, Ulrich 35 0 35 35,000

Schicker, Dr. Edwin 40 0 40 40,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

114 0 114 38,000

2. Siemens  1

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Albang, Dieter 40 0 40 40,000

Fischer, Franz 38 0 38 38,000

Stuber, Dennis 0 0 0 0,000

Rigol, Max 37 0 37 37,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

115 0 115 38,333

3. Junge Union  1

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Schantl, Thomas 44 0 44 44,000

Dörner, Harry 46 0 46 46,000

Blüml, Franz 41 0 41 41,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

131 0 131 43,667

4. LVM Versicherungen

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Dirlmeier, Sonja 53 0 53 53,000

Keck, Hans 40 0 40 40,000

Keck, Sylvia 45 0 45 45,000

Hullin, Udo 47 0 47 47,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

132 0 132 44,000

5. Tennis 1

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Barth, Georg 51 0 51 51,000

Gatzke, Horst 45 0 45 45,000

Hackl, Richard 42 0 42 42,000

Walter, Günter 47 0 47 47,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

134 0 134 44,667
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6. CSU Neutraubling

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Matz, Christian 46 0 46 46,000

Melcher, Michael 43 0 43 43,000

Nierlich, Maik 48 0 48 48,000

Gabler, Thomas 56 0 56 56,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

137 0 137 45,667

7. Aktive Bürger 2

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Gumbrecht, Rolf 47 0 47 47,000

Gumbrecht, Inge 60 0 60 60,000

Kelly, Justin 39 0 39 39,000

Lauterbach, Sabine 54 0 54 54,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

140 0 140 46,667

7. Tennis 3

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Koch, Tobias 37 0 37 37,000

Kraus, Corinna 45 0 45 45,000

Kraus, Michael 58 0 58 58,000

Nguyen, Mai 58 0 58 58,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

140 0 140 46,667

9. KDFB 1

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Schukalla, Dorothea 45 0 45 45,000

Schukalla, Helga 46 0 46 46,000

Schantl, Monika 51 0 51 51,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

142 0 142 47,333

10. Minigolf-Freunde Neutraubling

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Popp, Helmut 53 0 53 53,000

Kuhberger, Erich 47 0 47 47,000

Ziegler, Walter 44 0 44 44,000

Holzapfel, Silvia 51 0 51 51,000

0 0 0 0 0,000
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11. OGV Neutraubling Herren

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Burgemeister, Martin 69 0 69 69,000

Ehehalt, Lothar 59 0 59 59,000

Martin, Uwe 47 0 47 47,000

Zelenka, Martin 44 0 44 44,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

150 0 150 50,000

12. Tennis 4

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Jankowski, Uwe 0 0 0 0,000

Hackl, Josi 60 0 60 60,000

Rupert, Karl 49 0 49 49,000

Sturm, Franz 48 0 48 48,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

157 0 157 52,333

13. Siemens  2

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Berghofer, Otto 52 0 52 52,000

Kossmann, Veronika 55 0 55 55,000

Werbel, Patrik 50 0 50 50,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

157 0 157 52,333

14. Tennis 2

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Sturm, Reinhilde 54 0 54 54,000

Walter, Elisabeth 47 0 47 47,000

Barth, Anna 56 0 56 56,000

Jankowski, Gerdi 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

157 0 157 52,333

15 OGV Neutraubling Damen

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Burgemeister, Annemarie 53 0 53 53,000

Ehehalt, Helga 54 0 54 54,000

Zelenka, Karin 74 0 74 74,000

Zelenka, Anna 67 0 67 67,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

174 0 174 58,000
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16. KDFB 2

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Zinke, Elisabeth 48 0 48 48,000

Melcher, Barbara 50 0 50 50,000

Rieder, Olga 76 0 76 76,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

174 0 174 58,000

17. Seerose Neutraubling I

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Meinert, Manfred 51 0 51 51,000

Meinert, Margit 65 0 65 65,000

Wüst, Helmut 67 0 67 67,000

Wüst, Barbara 72 0 72 72,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

183 0 183 61,000

17. Junge Union  2

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Eder, Anna 77 0 77 77,000

Weiß, Jan 62 0 62 62,000

Rackwitz, Marcel 50 0 50 50,000

Weiß, Ben 75 0 75 75,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

187 0 187 62,333

19. Seerose Neutraubling II

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Machatsch, Heide 71 0 71 71,000

Machatsch, Peter 51 0 51 51,000

Klein, Jan 72 0 72 72,000

Dinkevich, Jonathan 0 0 0 0,000

0 0 0 0 0,000

194 0 194 64,667
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1. OGV Neutraubling Kindergruppe " Die Entdecker "

Name,Vorname Rd1 Rd2 Erg. Schnitt

Matz, Raphael 66 0,000

Zelenka, Paul 49 0,000

Gabor, Caroline 67 0,000

Zelenka, Jakob 66

Kaupa, Johanna 87 0,000

181 0,000
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